
Kids	Programming	Schedule	changes	beginning	June	5,	2017	—	All	KQED	Channels

KQED PLUS KIDS WORLD LIFE
6am Thomas	&	Friends Tavis	Smiley Fetch!	with	Ruff	Ruffman Wai	Lana	Yoga Childrens

6:30am Cat	in	the	Hat Tavis	Smiley Cyberchase Priscilla's	Yoga	Stretches Public	Affairs
7am Ready	Jet	Go! America's	Test	Kitchen Cyberchase Power	Yoga Food	

7:30am Wild	Kratts Sara's	Weeknight	Meals WordGirl Sit	and	Be	Fit Travel
8am Nature	Cat	 Martha	Stewart Arthur Classical	Stretch History

8:30am Curious	George Hubert	Keller Arthur Burt	Wolf How-to
9am Curious	George Peg	+	Cat Tavis	Smiley	(World	feed) Rick	Steves Science

9:30am Daniel	Tiger's	Neighborhood Cat	in	the	Hat Tavis	Smiley	(World	feed) Rudy	Maxa Other
10am Daniel	Tiger's	Neighborhood Super	WHY! Public	Affairs	(World	feed) Travelscope

10:30am Splash	and	Bubbles Clifford Public	Affairs	(World	feed) Healthy	Food	 Bold	=	Change
11am Splash	and	Bubbles Thomas	&	Friends Hubert	Keller

11:30am Sesame	Street Thomas	&	Friends Julia	Child
noon Sesame	Street Caillou Ciao	Italia

12:30pm Super	WHY Sid	the	Science	Kid Sara's	Weeknight	Meals
1pm Peg	+	Cat Check	Please Bob	the	Builder Home	Improvement

1:30pm Dinosaur	Train Joanne	Weir WordWorld Home	Improvement
2pm Ready	Jet	Go! Jacques	Pepin Super	WHY! Newsline	(World	feed) Painting/Sewing

2:30pm BBC	World	News	America Rick	Steves Sesame	Street DW	News	(World	feed) Painting/Sewing
3pm Sesame	Street Tavis	Smiley		 Simply	Ming

3:30pm Dinosaur	Train Nightly	Business	Report Pati/Rick	Bayless
4pm Wild	Kratts Dinosaur	Train Martha	Stewart

4:30pm Odd	Squad Daniel	Tiger's	Neighborhood Lidia's	Kitchen
5pm Nightly	Business	Report	 Odd	Squad Daniel	Tiger's	Neighborhood Newsline Julia	Child

5:30pm BBC	World	News	America Arthur Splash	and	Bubbles Jacques	Pepin
6pm Arthur Nature	Cat Joanne	Weir

6:30pm	 Martha	Speaks Ready	Jet	Go! Nightly	Business	Report America's	Test	Kitchen

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
7pm Arts/Food	 Local	Angle/Rick	Steves QUEST Julia	Child KQED	Newsroom	

7:30pm Check	Please Check	Please Check	Please Check	Please	premiere Washington	Week
8pm Antiques	Roadshow History Nature Drama History/Arts

KQED PLUS KIDS WORLD LIFE
6am Thomas	&	Friends Fetch!	with	Ruff	Ruffman Wai	Lana	Yoga Childrens

6:30am Cat	in	the	Hat Cyberchase Priscilla's	Yoga	Stretches Public	Affairs
7am Ready	Jet	Go! Cyberchase Religion	and	Ethics Power	Yoga Food	

7:30am Wild	Kratts WordGirl Charlie	Rose	The	Week Sit	and	Be	Fit Travel
8am Travelscope Arthur Global	3000 Classical	Stretch History

8:30am <Food> Arthur Focus	on	Europe Motorweek How-to
9am Check	Please	 Peg	+	Cat Washington	Week A	Craftsman's	Legacy Science

9:30am BBQ Cat	in	the	Hat KQED	Newsroom This	Old	House Other

Weekdays

Weekdays	at	7pm	KQED

Marathons	 Specials	(World	feed)

Specials	(World	feed)

Specials	(World	feed)

PBS	Newshour

Charlie	Rose

PBS	Newshour

Antiques	Roadshow,	British	
Antiques,	lighter	history	encores

Democracy	Now

PBS	Newshour

Globe	Trekker,	others

<Encores>	history	programs

<Encores>	Nature,	NOVA

Charlie	Rose

Saturdays



10am Rick	Bayless Super	WHY! BBC	Newsnight Ask	This	Old	House
10:30am Jacques	Pepin Clifford To	The	Contrary Rough	Cut	-	Woodwork Bold	=	Change

11am America's	Test	Kitchen This	Old	House Thomas	&	Friends Inside	California	Education American	Woodshop
11:30am Cook's	Country Ask	This	Old	House Thomas	&	Friends Charlie	Rose	The	Week Urban	Conversion

noon Check	Please	 Motorweek Caillou KQED	Newsroom Garden	Smart
12:30pm Lidia's	Kitchen America	By	The	Numbers Sid	the	Science	Kid Local	USA Victory	Garden's	Edible	

1pm Joanne	Weir KQED	Newsroom Bob	the	Builder QUEST P	Allen	Smith's	Garden	
1:30pm Martha	Stewart Healing	Quest/Equal	Time WordWorld Global	3000 Growing	a	Greener	World

2pm Martha	Stewart <Travel/Food> Super	WHY! America's	Heartland
2:30pm Hubert	Keller <Travel/Food> Sesame	Street Travelscope

3pm Check	Please Sesame	Street A	Craftsman's	Legacy
<Food> Dinosaur	Train Burt	Wolf

4pm A	Craftsman's	Legacy Pati's	Mexican	Table Dinosaur	Train Rudy	Maxa
4:30pm Ask	This	Old	House Jacques	Pepin Daniel	Tiger's	Neighborhood Rick	Steves

5pm This	Old	House Cook's	Country Daniel	Tiger's	Neighborhood Overheard	w/Evan	Smith On	Story
5:30pm PBS	Newshour	Weekend America's	Test	Kitchen Splash	and	Bubbles Science	Goes	to	the	Movies Arts	

6pm Rick	Steves Nature	Cat PBS	Newshour	Weekend Jacques	Pepin
6:30pm	 Rick	Steves Ready	Jet	Go! Washington	Week Check	Please

KQED PLUS KIDS WORLD LIFE
6am Thomas	&	Friends Healthy	Food Fetch!	with	Ruff	Ruffman Wai	Lana	Yoga Childrens

6:30am Cat	in	the	Hat New	Scandinavian	 Cyberchase Priscilla's	Yoga	Stretches Public	Affairs
7am Ready	Jet	Go! America's	Test	Kitchen Cyberchase America	By	The	Numbers Power	Yoga Food	

7:30am Wild	Kratts Sara's	Weeknight	Meals WordGirl Washington	Week Sit	and	Be	Fit Travel
8am Nature	Cat	 Martha	Stewart Arthur KQED	Newsroom Classical	Stretch History

8:30am Curious	George Hubert	Keller Arthur QUEST P	Allen	Smith's	Garden How-to
9am Curious	George Joanne	Weir Peg	+	Cat Start	Up Growing	a	Greener	World Science

9:30am Daniel	Tiger's	Neighborhood Jacques	Pepin Cat	in	the	Hat Wealthtrack Victory	Garden's	Edible Other
10am Moveable	Feast Super	WHY! Truth	About	Money Garden	to	Table

10:30am Julia	Child Clifford Washington	Week Check	Please Bold	=	Change
11am Simply	Ming Thomas	&	Friends KQED	Newsroom

11:30am Mind	of	a	Chef Thomas	&	Friends Charlie	Rose	The	Week
noon America's	Test	Kitchen Caillou Religion	and	Ethics Travel	Detective

12:30pm Cook's	Country Sid	the	Science	Kid QUEST	 Landscapes	Through	Time
1pm Check	Please Bob	the	Builder Roadtrip	Nation

1:30pm Project	Smoke WordWorld Healing	Quest
2pm Martha	Stewart Super	WHY! This	Old	House

2:30pm Jacques	Pepin Sesame	Street Ask	This	Old	House
3pm Sara's	Weeknight	Meals Sesame	Street A	Craftsman's	Legacy

3:30pm Rick	Steves Dinosaur	Train Pati's	Mexican	Table
4pm Dinosaur	Train Jacques	Pepin

4:30pm Daniel	Tiger's	Neighborhood America's	Test	Kitchen
5pm KQED	Newsroom Daniel	Tiger's	Neighborhood QUEST Check	Please

5:30pm PBS	Newshour	Weekend Splash	and	Bubbles Inside	California	Education Martha	Bakes
6pm Nature	Cat PBS	Newshour	Weekend BBQ

6:30pm	 Ready	Jet	Go! KQED	Newsroom Arts

Marathons	

Antiques	Roadshow

America	ReFramed	(World	feed)

Antiques	Roadshow

<Encore>

Program

Sundays

Specials

<Mystery>

<Mystery>

<Encores>	

<Encores>		

Performing	Arts	Specials

<Mystery>

<Mystery>

Antiques	Roadshow Science	encore

<Encore>

<Encore>

Globe	Trekker

Nature	encore

Nova	encore


